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INT. 54. REUTLINGER ADAC-MOTOCROSS - 4./ 5. JULI 2016

Sidecars TRAINING Final Result

Pos StNr Name

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

23

41

93
83

37

56

86

o

121

69

181

273

193

85

60

17

55

312

Jan Hendrickx

Ben Van Den Bogaart
Daniel Willemsen
Peter Beunk
Benjamin Weiss
Patrick Schneider
Brett Wilkinson
Daniel Chamberlain
Kristof Santermans
Elvijs Muceniecks
Andreas Clohse
Christian Verhagen
Kevin Battaglia
Philipp Furrer
Marco Heinzer
Tobias Garhammer
Bruno Kalin

Tobias Blank
Michael Klooz
Remo Inderbitzin
Stefan Forster
Marcel Faustmann
Andreas Haller
Adrian Peter

Andy Schlinnertz
Sebastian Engelbrech
Andreas Hegewald
Nick Uhlig

Phillip Oettel
Justin Keuben
Dion Rietman
Robin Ohl

Patrick Reinert
Hendrik Hartmann
Timo Lange

Stefan Zaugg

Kai Schreiber

Tino Hannuschke
Uwe Friedrisszyk
Thomas Hey
Maximilian Friedriss
Marcus Prokesch
Philipp Hildebrand
Sven Huber

Ralf Gobs

Juri Abramov

Danil Abramov

Liz
Int.DM
FMB
Int.DM
KNMV
Int.DM
OAMTC
Int.DM
ACU
Int.DM
LaMSF
Int.DM
KNMV
Int.DM
FMS
Int.DM
Int.DM
FMS
Int.DM
DMSB
Int.DM
DMSB
Int.DM
DMSB
Int.DM
FMB
Int.DM
DMSB
Int.DM
DMSB
Int.DM
KNMV
Pokal
DMSB
Pokal
DMSB
Int.DM
DMSB
Pokal
DMSB
Pokal
DMSB
Int.DM
DMSB
Gast
DMSB
Pokal
DMSB

Lap Times

Wohnort

BEL/St. Vith
BEL/Arendonk
NED/Lochem
NED/Velhoek
AUT/Hochst
AUT/Hbchst
GBR/Portsmouth
GBR

BEL/Hasselt
LAT/Hulshout
BEL/Bleialf
NED/Berlicum
SUI/Wohlen
SUl/Waltenschwi
SUl/lligau
GER/Mdgssingen
SUl/Galgenen
GER/Béhmenkirch
GER/Welzheim
SUl/Muotathal
GER/Rheinfelden
GER/Holzmaden
GER/Aldingen
GER/Marburg
BEL/Amel
GER/Neustadt/Do
GER/Gardelegen
GER/L6Rnitztal
GER/Gahlenz
NED/Wehl
NED/Holten
GER/Niimbrecht
GER/M6nchenglad
GER/Schwabenhei
GER/Wiehl
SUl/Sumiswald
GER/Monheim
GER/Luckau
GER/Stahnsdorf
GER/Freienhagen
Stahnsdorf
GER/Geisleden
GER/Juterbog
GER/UIm-Egginge
GER/UIm-Einsing
KIR/Eschenburg
KIR/Eschenburg

Marke Bewerber

WSP-Husqvarna

WSP-Zabel

WSP-Racing

VMC-Zabel

WSP-Zabel

WSP-Zabel

WSP-Zabel

VMC-KTM

VMC-KTM

VMC-Zabel MSC Wieslauftal e.V. im ADAC

VMC-Zabel KTM Kosak Racing Team
VMC-Yamaha
VMC-Zabel MSC Wieslauftal Rudersberg e.V.
WSP-Zabel ADAC Hessen Thiringen e.V.
WHT-KTM MX Kaufhalle
VMC-Mega
VMC-Zabel
WSP-Zabel
WSP-Zabel MSC Selztal im ADAC e.V.
JET-Jawa

VMC-Zabel
WHT-Zabel
VMC Zabel MSC Geisleden e.V. im ADAC

VMC-Zabel

WSP-Zabel
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SAC TIMING

LIVE-TIMING & RESULTS

fastet Laptime

2:02.813 0.000 51.29
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2:17.073
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2:18.806

2:24.360

2:40.283

gap Km/h Laps

0.552

2721

2.976

3.323

3.508

4.623
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50.18

50.08
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49.43
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47.40

47.31
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39.30
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